
Exmouth Archers March 3D Field Shoot
Exmouth Archers (EXAF3D26)
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 21-03-2026 to 22-03-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1035 Derwent B

1 7B 105581 HOLMES Simon O V C O

1439 Barnstaple AC

1 16B 3054532 HALEY Lewis O D C O

1625 Southampton AC

1 14D 3048415 WAUGH Laurie W V B W

1 10B 2105888 MITCHELL Hannah W V C W

1766 Great Rissington A

1 10A 2052483 HONOUR Paul O G C O

1 11A 3068587 MATHIELLIS Perry O V T O

1990 Bride Valley AC

1 11D 3088295 BUTLER Alison W G T W

210 High Weald AC

1 6A 970394 HORAN Chris O V C O

1 5A 1060295 MIDROUILLET Cecile W V C W

214 Worthing AC

1 18B 978166 DEVENISH Lawrence O V C O

255 Nonsuch B

1 18A 2137361 BRUGUIER Isabella W V C W

272 Oxford A

1 17A 2109642 JONES Georgie W V A W

2803 Peak Field A

1 8D 3042724 HOLLAND David O V B O

309 London A

1 9B 3077984 DEDIU SUN ONLY Sorin O V B O

313 Bromley AC

1 4D 3028804 STOPPARD Ed O V L O

357 Ashford A

1 5B 876810 BEANEY Bob O V C O

4 Archery GB

1 17D 3099481 HEMMINGS Timothy O V A O

1 18C 1057537 KINGSTON Paul O G B O

1 18D 3087717 GRAYSON SUN ONLY Allen O V L O

413 Overton Black Arrows

1 6C 3056964 EDWARDS Ian O V A O

1 5D 3070401 POCKET Edward O V B O

1 8B 2106252 ALLAM Steve O V T O

1 9A 3000738 CULLEN Jed O V T O

1 4B 3045263 RELF Angus O V T O

420 Fort Purbrook C of B

1 12C 3035084 WALDEN Christopher O V A O

1 12A 3066157 DICKENSON Zac JO V F JO

1 11C 3030320 ALMOND Mark O V L O

1 4C 3002027 WHEATLEY Graham O V L O

421 Forest of Bere B

1 2B 1015383 CASSIDY Kevin O V C O

1 1B 3070381 MURPHY Samuel O V F O

1 15C 3028686 ETHERINGTON Craig O V L O

1 13A 2035132 HOTCHKISS Pat W V B W

427 Andover A

1 8A 3054234 OLUFSEN Sandra W V L W
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5019 Sussex B

1 15D 2058534 LAKE Michaela W V T W

5021 Adur Valley A

1 6D 3048307 CHIN ALEONG Jerome O V B O

539 Ballands B

1 14A 2055220 STRACHAN-STEPHENS Adam O G B O

1 15B 3089381 DAVIDSON Christian O G C O

1 9C 2100422 HAKE Sarah W G B W

1 1D 985884 REES Lizzy W G B W

544 Burnham C of A

1 7A 3056179 MAY Oliver JO G F JO

547 Bath A

1 2D 1051065 ANNALL James O G B O

570 Cleve A

1 10D 3038435 GIBSON York O G B O

1 3A 914581 HAWKER Paul O G C O

1 1A 3017521 TAYLOR Ian O G C O

1 17B 3075775 O'SHEA Aaron O G T O

1 7D 2058258 BRAIN Sophie W G B W

1 4A 914582 HAWKER Francesca W G B W

575 B of Minchinhampton

1 13B 3083824 HANNIS Ryan O G B O

1 14B 3091557 POLLEY Alison W G B W

1 14C 3066560 POLLEY Lumi W G B W

602 South Wilts AC

1 3C 3038722 REESE Brendan O G A O

1 3D 3058721 REESE Isabel W G T W

616 Kingston A

1 13C 2105748 FERN Sarah W G B W

637 B of Wadebridge

1 3B 996908 SCOTT Andrew O D C O

654 Redruth A

1 12B 3090310 MORRIS Justin O D C O

1 9D 2077632 APLIN Antony O D L O

1 12D 3081924 MORRIS Summer JW D B JW

1 16D 3054983 PARRY Dominique W D L W

660 Exmouth A

1 1C 2067740 TWIGG Rob O D B O

1 16A 3007892 DANCE Trevor O D C O

1 7C 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott O D L O

1 17C 3031252 FOWLER Steve O D T O

1 2C 975534 TWIGG Sophie W D A W

1 6B 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W D F W

667 Brixham A

1 15A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew O D C O

763 Lichfield A

1 16C 3028731 HICKS Oliver O V B O

79 Llantarnam AC

1 2A 2053621 FLANAGAN Victoria W V C W

88888 Magic Dragon A

1 13D 3076031 PAYNE Ken O V A O
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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